6/14/23, 1:16 PM

Claim Type
Vehicle No.
Manufacturer

VIN

Date of Inspection
Engine No.

Estimator

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

Steering (Serviceable)

Handbrake (Serviceable)

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size
Front Left Side:(mm)

Front Right Side:(mm)

Select

Please enter

Please enter

Please enter

Select date

Please enter

Please enter

Please enter

Please enter

Please enter

Please enter

Please enter

EzClaim Internal Pc End System

Claim Number

Date of Loss
Model
Odometer
Repair Days

Colour

Footbrake (Serviceable)

Engine Modification

Rear Tyre Size
Rear Left Side:(mm)

Rear Right Side:(mm)

Please enter

Select date

Please enter

Please enter

Please enter

Please enter

Please enter

Please enter

Please enter

Please enter

1. Surveyor name 2. Point of Impact /General Description of Damages 3. Vehicle Capacity 4. Mandate request amount

please add in the comments

Part Information
Particulars
Please search
Please search
Please search
Please search
Please search
Please search
Please search
Please search
Please search
Please search
Please search
Please search
Please search
Please search
Please search
Please search
Please search
Please search
Please search
Please search
Please search
Please search
Please search

Please search

Sub Total Parts (S$)
Total Parts Discount

Total Parts (S$)

Miscellaneous Items
Miscellaneous Items
Please search

Please search

https://ezclaim.cntaiping.sg/internal/#/internal/claimManagement/lossDetemination/surveyor/finalSurveyReport/1665598358816817152

Condition

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Qty.

%

Repairer's

Repairer's

6253.30

5002.64

Surveyor's

3124.10

2499.28

Surveyor's

Km

12



6/14/23, 1:16 PM

Please search
Please search
Please search

Please search

Total Miscellaneous Itemscost(S$)

Labour Information
Labour Items

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Please search

Total Labour Cost(S$)

Cost of Claims

Total Parts

Total Miscellaneous Items Cost
Total Labour Cost

Calculated Gross Total(S$)

Less
GST Rate Please enter %
Nett Amount(SS)

Remarks

Other Comments

Please add the comments here.

https://ezclaim.cntaiping.sg/internal/#/internal/claimManagement/lossDetemination/surveyor/finalSurveyReport/1665598358816817 152

640.00

Repairer's

2710.00

Repairer's
5002.64
640.00
2710.00

8352.64

584.68

8937.32

EzClaim Internal Pc End System

Adjuster's
2499.28
350.00
1560.00

4409.28

308.65

4717.93

350.00

Surveyor's

1560.00

Difference
2503.36
290.00
1150.00

3943.36

276.03

4219.39

Diff%

50.04%

4531%

42.44%

47.21%

47.21%

47.21%
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