Vahida Information Claim Type	Select	Claim Number	Please enter	
,				
Vehicle No.	Please enter	Date of Loss	Select date	
Manufacturer	Please enter	Model	Please enter	
VIN	Please enter	Odometer	Please enter	Km
Date of Inspection	Select date	Repair Days		D
Engine No.	Please enter	Colour	Please enter	
Estimator	Please enter			
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE T	TIME OF SURVEY			
Steering (Serviceable)	Please enter	Footbrake (Serviceable)	Please enter	
Handbrake (Serviceable)	Please enter	Engine Modification	Please enter	
CONDITION OF TYRES				
Front Tyre Size	Please enter	Rear Tyre Size	Please enter	
Front Left Side:(mm)	Please enter	Rear Left Side:(mm)	Please enter	
Front Right Side:(mm)	Please enter	Rear Right Side:(mm)	Please enter	

1. Surveyor name 2. Point of Impact /General Description of Damages 3. Vehicle Capacity 4. Mandate request amount

please add in the comments			

Part Information

Particulars	Condition	Qty.	Repairer's	Surveyor's
Please search	Please search			
Please search	Please search			
Please search	Please search			
Please search	Please search			
Please search	Please search			
Please search	Please search			
Please search	Please search			
Please search	Please search			
Please search	Please search			
Please search	Please search			
Please search	Please search			
Please search	Please search			
Please search	Please search			
Please search	Please search			
Please search	Please search			
Please search	Please search			
Please search	Please search			
Please search	Please search			
Please search	Please search			
Please search	Please search			
Please search	Please search			
Please search	Please search			
Please search	Please search			
Please search	Please search			
Sub Total Parts (S\$)			6253.30	3124.10
Total Parts Discount		%		
Total Parts (S\$)	5002.64 2499.28			

Miscellaneous Items

Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's	Surveyor's
Please search		
Please search		

Please search		
Please search		
Please search		
Please search		
Total Miscellaneous Itemscost(S\$)	640.00	350.00

Labour Information

Labour Items	Repairer's	Surveyor's
Please search		
Total Labour Cost(S\$)	2710.00	1560.00

Cost of Claims		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff%
Total Parts		5002.64	2499.28	2503.36	50.04%
Total Miscellaneous Items Cost		640.00	350.00	290.00	45.31%
Total Labour Cost		2710.00	1560.00	1150.00	42.44%
	Calculated Gross Total(S\$)	8352.64	4409.28	3943.36	47.21%
	Less				
	GST Rate Please enter %	584.68	308.65	276.03	47.21%
	Nett Amount(SS)	8937.32	4717.93	4219.39	47.21%

_		
Re	ma	rks

Other Comments

Please add the comments here.